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    WHTIEFIELD, BENGALURU.  

              FEE DETAILS 

                                 

               Application Form Fee: Rs.500/- 

               Admission Fee: Rs.15, 000/- (One time payable) 

 

 

Grade 
Security Deposit 

(Refundable) 

 

Annual Fee 

 

Tuition / School 

Fee 

Nursery to UKG Rs.10,000 Rs.18,000 Rs.64,000 

Grade I to V Rs.10,000 Rs.21,000 Rs.84,000 

Grade VI to X Rs.10,000 Rs.24,000 Rs.98,000 

 

           SCHOOL FEE DUE DATES: Tuition fees can be paid in 4 installments. 
 

Installment Number Tuition Fee 

First (1st) Before 10th April 

Second (2nd) Before 10th July 

Third (3rd) Before 10th October 

Fourth (4th) Before 10th January 

 Fees can be paid by QR Scanner,Cheque or online payment in favor of SHRI RAM GLOBAL 

SCHOOL WHITEFIELD 

 Dishonored cheque will carry Rs.500/- penalty plus late fee. 

 Fees can also be paid in interest free 9 installments with our Fee Partner JODO. 

 Fees once paid are non-refundable, except security deposit. 

 

Annual fee includes: 

Pre-Primary (Nursery to UKG) : Text Books, Notebooks,Apron,Story Puppets, Flash cards for 

Numbers,Colours,Shapes,Pattern and Letters,Pencils,Crayons,Modelling Dough,Chalk,Pencil 

Box,Pencils,Eraser,Sharpner,Slate,Folder,School Diary & Academic Calendar. 

 

Grade I-IV : Text Books,Notebooks,Pencil box,Pencils,Eraser,Sharpner,Art & Craft Kit,Drawing 

Books,Modelling Dough,Oil Pastels,Water Colours,Sketch pens,Readymade 

covers,Scale,Gluestick,Exam writing Pad,Scissors,Paint Brush, ,Folder,Science Kit, School Diary & 

Academic Calendar. 

 

Grade V –VIII : Text Books,Notebooks, Pens,Pencil,Eraser,Sharpner,Art & Craft Kit,Drawing 

Books,Modelling Dough,Oil Pastels,Water Colours,Sketch pens,Readymade covers,Scale,Glue 

stick,Exam pad,Scissors,paint Brush,Geometry box,Colour pencils ,*Dictionary ,*Graph papers,* 

Atlas Map Book,Folder, Science Kit , Lab facilities, School Diary & Academic Calendar. 
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Grade IX & X : Text Books,Notebooks, Pens ,pencils,eraser,Sharpner,Art&Craft Kit,Drawing 

Books,Modelling dough,Oil Pastels,Water Colours,Sketch pens,Books wrapper roll ,Scale,Glue 

stick,Exam pad,Scissors,paint Brush,Geometry box,Colour pencils ,*Dictionary ,Graph 

papers,Map work book,Spring file,Lab Manuals,Record books,Lab facilities, School Diary & 

Academic Calendar. 

 
 

Note : Fee does not include External examination fee, Educational field trips,Uniform,Shoes,Socks, 
School Bag, Yoga mat, Direct admission charges (Grade X only), LOC & CBSE registration fees (Grade IX 
only) etc.. 

 
 

Document Check List: 
 

 Copy of Birth certificate of the Student 

 Copy of Aadhar card of the Student 

 4 passport size photograph of the Student 

 2 each passport size photograph of the Parents 

 Local residence proof 

 Previous year Marks card of the student 

 Caste certificate or self-declaration   

 Original TC with STS number ( Once you receive from the previous school)  


